

सरदार वल्लभभाई राष्ट्रीय प्रौदयोगिकी संस्थान, सूरत SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT સરદાર વલ્લભભાઇ રાષ્ટ્રીય પ્રૌદ્યોગિકી સંસ્થા. સુરત

(Established by the Government of India under NITSER Act.) P.O. ICHCHHANATH, SURAT-395 007, GUJARAT, INDIA Website: http://www.svnit.ac.in

No.E/Adjunct Faculty/2292-A

Date: 13 December 2024

<u>Inviting Application for Adjunct Faculty (Department of Management Studies)</u>

Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology Surat (SVNIT) was established by the Government of India by an Act of Parliament, offering UG, PG and Ph.D. Programs in Engineering/ Technology, Sciences and Management. The Institute is in search of bright, dynamic, experienced, qualified, and suitable Indian Nationals to cater the Institute's requirement. The Institute invites applications from interested Indian Nationals for Adjunct

Faculty in the Department of Management Studies.

The guidelines for Adjunct Faculty at SVNIT, Surat are attached at Annexure – I. For details

regarding Educational Qualifications, Experience, other requirements and terms &

positions, visit conditions etc. for these please the Institute website

http://www.svnit.ac.in.

The interested eligible Indian Nationals are required to download the Proforma of Application through the Institute website <a href="http://www.svnit.ac.in">http://www.svnit.ac.in</a> and send the completed filled in application form duly singed alongwith self-attested documents viz. relevant testimonials, certificates etc. by E-mail to; hod@doms.svnit.ac.in (for Department of Management Studies) and through speed/registered posts to the Head of Department Management Studies, Sardar Vallabhbhi National Institute of Technology, Ichchhanath, Dumas Road, Surat – 395 007, Gujarat, **The last date for submission of downloaded** signed completed application at SVNIT Surat is 06.01.2025.

**Encl: Annexure - I** 

REGISTRAR